
 

RESULTAT MJÖLBYTRÄFFEN 2005  
 

C1             
 Namn Förening Stn.1 Stn.2 Stn.3 Stn.4 Stn.5 Stn.6 Stn. 7 Stn. 8 Totalt  

1 Johan Högfeldt Katarina PSF 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 4/4 6/4 6/6 75 B 
2 Henrik Karlsson I4 PK 3/2 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/3 5/5 6/4 6/6 72 B 
3 Fredrick Jacobsson Åby  SK 5/2 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/6 5/3 5/5 71  
5 Torbjörn Nordell Saab PK 5/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 5/3 3/3 6/4 5/5 68  
6 Linda Svensson I4 PK 5/3 6/3 3/2 4/3 5/3 5/5 6/4 5/5 67  
7 Tomas Karlsson  I4 PK 6/3 4/2 4/2 6/3 4/2 5/5 5/3 4/4 62  
8 Henrik Jacobson Mjölby PK 1/1 5/3 6/4 5/3 4/3 6/3 2/2 4/3 55  
9 Anita Anderberg Mjölby PK 3/3 4/3 2/2 1/1 0/0 2/2 3/3 5/3 37  

10 Kenneth Staaf Mjölby PK 3/2 2/2 4/3 3/2 2/2 1/1 3/2 1/1 34  
             

C2             
 Namn Förening         Totalt  
1 Veikko Ruuskanen Mjölby PK 6/3 3/2 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/6 73 B 
2 Sandor Kapornjaji Tranås PK 5/3 5/3 5/4 5/3 5/3 5/5 5/4 5/5 70  
3 Antero Gartmeister NPK 5/2 4/3 6/4 5/3 4/2 3/3 6/4 6/6 66  
4 Anders Forslund Mjölby PK 5/3 6/3 5/3 4/3 6/3 5/3 5/4 3/2 65  
5 Stefan Ahlberg Mjölby PK 6/3 1/1 4/3 6/3 5/3 3/3 6/4 5/5 61  
6 Thomas Mohlin Mjölby PK 6/3 4/2 6/4 6/3 3/2 5/5 4/3 2/2 61  
             
             
             

C3             
 Namn Förening         Totalt  
1 Ragnar Olsson Fjugesta PSK 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/6 80 S 
2 Roger Johannson Mjölby PK 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/6 5/4 6/6 79 S 
3 Max Johansson Saab PK 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/6 6/4 5/5 78 S 
4 Mikael Petterson Norrköpings PK 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/3 6/6 6/4 5/5 77 S 
5 Roger Karlsson Norrköpings PK 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/5 6/4 6/6 77 S 
6 Stefan Vålberg I4 PK 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/6 76 S 
7 Wollrath Ivarsson Fjugesta PSK 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/6 6/4 6/6 76 S 
8 Anders Nilsson Linköping PK 6/3 4/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/6 76 S 
9 Peter Fasth Mjölby PK 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 4/4 6/4 6/6 75 B 

10 Mats Gustavsson A1 SKF 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 4/3 5/5 5/4 6/6 74 B 
11 Urban Olsson Norrköpings PK 5/3 4/3 4/3 5/3 5/3 6/6 6/4 6/6 72 B 
12 Mats Björkheim Åby SK 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/5 3/3 6/5 72 B 
13 Tommy Nilsson I4 PK 5/3 6/3 5/4 6/3 3/2 6/6 5/4 5/5 71  
14 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK 4/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 4/4 6/3 4/4 69  
15 Lars-Eric Lindholm I4 PK 3/2 4/3 6/4 6/3 3/2 5/5 6/4 6/6 68  
16 Jörgen Sköld A1 SKF 5/3 2/2 6/4 5/3 6/3 4/4 6/4 5/5 67  
17 Bertil D Johansson Tranås PK 5/3 6/3 5/4 6/3 5/3 4/4 3/3 4/4 65  
18 Mattias Johansson Åtvidaberg PF 6/3 5/3 2/2 5/2 5/3 5/5 5/4 5/5 65  
19 Mats Egnell Motala PK 5/3 5/3 5/3 5/3 4/3 6/6 4/3 3/3 64  
20 Gunnar Hansson Saab PK 4/3 2/1 5/3 5/3 6/3 2/2 6/4 5/5 59  
21 Figge Gustafsson I4 PK 6/3 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/3 4/4 3/3 1/1 59  
22 Per-Inge Ericson Motala PK 1/1 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/3 5/5 3/2 3/3 58  
23 Ulf Håkansson Åby SK 3/2 5/2 5/3 6/3 6/3 0/0 4/3 5/5 54  
             

VY             
 Namn Förening         Totalt  
1 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 5/3 6/3 6/4 4/3 6/3 5/5 6/4 6/6 75 B 
2 Kjell Jonsson Mjölby PK 4/2 5/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/5 6/4 6/6 73 B 
3 Peter Gustafsson Åtvidaberg PF 4/2 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 5/5 6/4 6/6 72 B 
4 Claes Johansson Saab PK 6/3 5/3 5/4 5/3 4/3 6/6 4/3 5/5 70  
5 Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK 4/2 4/2 6/4 5/2 6/3 5/5 6/4 5/5 69  



 

6 Staffan Lönnström Katarina PSF 4/3 6/3 5/3 4/3 5/3 4/4 6/4 5/5 67  
7 Öje Malmqvist Norrköpings PK 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 4/3 3/3 4/3 4/4 64  
8 Elmer Jansson A1 SKF 5/3 5/3 5/3 5/3 4/3 4/3 5/3 5/5 63  
9 Owe Salomonsson Åby SK 4/3 6/3 4/4 4/2 4/3 4/3 4/3 6/5 62  

10 Kenneth Arvidsson A1 SKF 5/3 4/2 5/4 3/1 5/3 3/3 6/4 5/5 61  
11 Claes Olofsson Mjölby PK 4/2 3/1 1/1 6/3 2/2 3/3 4/3 3/3 44  
             

VÄ             
 Namn Förening         Totalt  

1 Rolf Axelsson Norrköpins PK 5/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/6 6/4 5/5 76 S 
2 Frank Höglind Mjölby PK 3/2 4/2 6/4 4/2 5/3 5/5 5/3 5/5 63  
3 Rainer Wickström I4 PK 4/2 4/2 5/3 4/3 5/3 3/3 3/2 4/4 55  
4 Kjell Skogqvist SJ Skytteklubb Hallsberg 3/2 5/3 3/3 5/3 4/3 2/2 5/3 4/4 54  
5 Rune Andersson Åby SK  Brutit         
             

D1             
 Namn Förening         Totalt  

1 Anna Jyllermark Norrköping PK 5/2 5/3 5/4 5/2 5/3 5/3 5/3 5/4 64  
2 Mirja Linge Åby SK 4/2 4/3 5/4 4/2 5/3 5/5 5/4 4/4 63  
             

D2             
 Namn Förening         Totalt  
1 Britta Landstedt Åby SK 4/2 5/3 3/2 6/3 1/1 4/4 6/4 4/4 56  
             
             

A1             
 Namn Förening         Totalt  
1 Johan Högfeldt Katarina PSF 6/3 3/3 0/0 5/3 3/3 5/5 4/3 2/2 50  
2 Tomas Karlsson I4 PK 4/3 5/3 1/1 3/3 4/3 1/1 5/4 2/2 44  
3 Andreas Petterson Norrköping PK 2/1 2/2 2/2 2/2 4/2 2/2 6/4 3/3 44  
             
             
             

A2             
 Namn Förening         Totalt  
1 Carl Anderberg Mjölby PK 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 5/3 5/5 5/3 5/5 72 B 
2 Magnus Larsson Norrköping PK 6/3 5/3 4/3 6/3 5/3 5/5 6/4 4/4 69 B 
             
             

A3             
 Namn Förening         Totalt  
1 Peter Carlberg Norrköping PK 6/3 5/3 5/4 6/3 6/3 6/6 6/4 5/5 76 S 
2 Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PF 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/5 5/3 5/5 72 B 
3 Mats Egnell Motala PK 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 4/3 3/3 6/4 6/6 71 B 
4 Anders Nilsson Linköping PK 5/2 4/3 3/3 6/3 3/2 6/6 6/4 5/5 66  
5 Tommy Nilsson  I4 PK 5/3 5/3 6/4 4/3 5/2 4/4 5/4 4/4 65  
6 Lars-Eric Lindholm I4 PK 5/2 5/3 4/2 6/3 3/2 4/3 6/4 4/4 61  
7 Öje Malmqvist Norrköping PK 4/2 5/3 2/2 5/2 5/3 4/4 5/4 3/3 56  
8 Mats Björkheim Åby SK 5/3 5/3 3/2 5/3 3/2 1/1 5/3 5/5 54  
9 Mattias Johansson Åtvidabergs PF 3/2 3/3 2/1 1/1 4/3 6/3 3/3 2/2 42  

10 Rainar Wickström I4 PK 6/3 3/1 2/2 4/2 1/1 0/0 3/1 3/1 33  
             
             

B2             
 Namn Förening         Totalt  
1 Kjell Skogqvist SJ Skytteklubb Hallsberg 5/3 4/3 5/4 5/3 2/1 5/5 6/4 5/5 65  
             
             



 

B3             
 Namn Förening         Totalt  
1 Ragnar Olsson Fjugesta PSK 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/6 79 S Särskj
2 Mats Gustavsson A1 SKF 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/6 6/4 6/6 79 S Särskj
3 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/6 6/4 5/5 74 B 
4 Wollrath Ivarsson Fjugesta PSK 5/3 6/3 4/3 6/3 6/3 5/5 6/4 6/6 70  
5 Roger Karlsson Norrköpings PK 2/2 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/6 5/4 4/4 69  
6 Gunnar Hansson Saab PK 5/3 6/3 6/4 3/2 4/2 4/4 6/4 6/6 69  
7 Elmer Jansson A1 SKF 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 4/2 6/5 6/4 3/2 66  
8 Mona Rundqvist Lidköpings PSF          
             
             

R1             
 Namn Förening         Totalt  
1 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby SK 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 4/3 2/2 6/4 5/5 65  
2 Torbjörn Nordell Saab PK 3/3 4/3 6/4 2/2 6/3 4/4 5/4 4/4 61  
3 Henrik Karlsson I4 PK 2/2 1/1 5/4 3/2 4/2 1/1 4/3 2/2 39  
             
             
             

R3             
 Namn Förening         Totalt  
1 Jörgen Sköld A1 SKF 6/3 5/3 5/4 6/3 5/3 4/4 4/3 6/5 70 S 
2 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 5/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/3 3/3 6/4 5/5 69 B 
3 Frigge Gustavsson I4 PK 4/3 4/3 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/6 4/4 4/4 69 B 
4 Staffan Lönnström Katarina PSF 5/3 6/3 4/3 4/3 6/3 5/5 6/4 4/4 68  
5 Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK 3/2 6/3 5/4 5/3 4/3 4/4 5/4 5/5 65  
6 Claes Johansson Saab PK 5/3 6/3 2/2 5/2 3/2 6/4 6/4 5/5 64  
7 Ulf Håkanssson Åby SK 5/3 4/2 5/3 6/3 6/3 4/4 3/1 6/6 64  
8 Per-Inge Ericson Motala PK 6/3 2/2 4/4 6/3 2/1 2/2 5/4 5/5 56  
             
             
 Lag Tävling          Totalt  
1 Mjölby 227           
2 Katarina PSF 217           
3 Saab PK 215           
             
             
   Standardmedalj Poäng Antal         
   Silver Brons Starter         
 A-vapen 76 69 15         
 B-Vapen 79 74 9         
 C-Vapen 76 72 58         
 R-Vapen 70 69 11         

     
Summ

a 93         
             


